DISTRICT IXWRESTLING TOURNAMENT
TEAM CHAMPIONS

# District 6/9 Combined(1938-1953)
* Combined Classes (Large & Small Schools)
** Class A (1974 & 1975)
*** Class B (1974 & 1975)

YEAR TEAM PTS
1938 DuBois#

1939 Clearfield#

1940 Clearfield#

1941 Clearfield#

1942 Clearfield#

1943 Clearfield#

1944 Clearfield#

1945 Clearfield#

1946 Clearfield#

1947 Clearfield#

1948 Clearfield#

1949 Clearfield#

1950 Bellefonte#

1951 Clearfield#

1952 Clearfield#

1953 Clearfield#

1954 Clearfield*

1955 Clearfield*

1956 Clearfield*

1957 Clearfield*

1958 Clearfield*

1959 Clearfield*

1960 Clearfield*

1961 Curwensville*

1962 Clearfield*

1963 Clearfield*

1964 Clearfield*

1965 Clearfield*

1966 DuBois* 120
1967 Clearfield* 119
1968 Clearfield* 127
1969 Clearfield* 89
1970 Clearfield* 102
1971 DuBois* 94
1972 Clearfield* 94

1973 Clearfield* 122.5



AA

1974 Ridgway***
1975 Ridgway***
1976 Redbank Valley
1977 Redbank Valley
1978 Curwensville
1979 Ridgway

1980 Ridgway

1981 Redbank Valley
1982 Ridgway

1983 Brockway

1984 Kane

1985 Kane

1986 Kane

1987 Curwensville
1988 Brockway

1989 Ridgway

1990 Ridgway

1991 Ridgway

1992 Ridgway

1993 Ridgway

1994 Ridgway

1995 Ridgway

1996 Brookville

1997 Brookville

1998 Ridgway

1999 Brookville

2000 Ridgway

2001 Clarion

2002 Brockway

2003 Brockway

2004 Brookville

2005 Port Allegany
2006 Port Allegany
2007 Ridgway

2008 Redbank Valley
2009 Ridgway

2010 Ridgway

2011 Brookville

2012 Brookville

# Denotes District Record

Clearfield- 52
Ridgway- 17
DuBois- 17
Brookville- 6
Brockway- 4
Redbank Valley- 4
Curwensville- 3
St. Mary’s- 3
Kane- 3

Port Allegany- 2

PTS
81
81.5
82
119
1455
175
1325
110
126.5
97.5
116.5
131
123
129.5
150.5
193
167
180
201
181.5
223
207
208
215
223.5#
219
149
138.5
175
198.5
129
151
161
199
184.5
170
190.5
197.5
219.5

AAA
Clearfield**
Clearfield**
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Somerset
Clearfield
DuBois
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
DuBois
Clearfield
Clearfield
DuBois
St. Marys
Clearfield
Clearfield
DuBois
DuBois
St. Marys
DuBois
DuBois
DuBois
DuBois
St. Marys
Clearfield
Clearfield
DuBois
DuBois
DuBois
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
DuBois
DuBois

Somerset- 1
Clarion- 1

PTS
109.5
113.5
98
149.5
172.5
202.5
189
181.5
142.5
149.5
160.5
157
168
142
137.5
173.5
168.5
197
171
209
212
174.5
206.5
186.5
207
193
179
160.5
181
225.5
231.5#
203
185
201.5
164
177
180.5
163.5
180.5



